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9,31 m2
BALKON

WC
1,91 m2

ZIENKAŁA
4,97 m2

KUCHNIA
8,51 m2

DZIENNY
POKÓJ

17,78 m2

POKÓJ
9,83 m2
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HALL
8,15 m2

POKÓJ
7,62 m2

POKÓJ
7,31 m2

M37 mieszkanie

Nazwa
pomieszczenia

Hall
Kuchnia
Pokój dzienny
Pokój
Pokój
Pokój
Łazienka
WC
Garderob

Pow. m2

8,15
8,51
17,78
9,83
7,62
7.31
4.97
1.91
3.39

N

Balkon                      9,31 m2

5 piętro, M37 - 69.47 m2

MIESZKANIE  CZTEROPOKOJOWE
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CITY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
ul. Aleja Majora Wacława Kopisto 8B/501, Rzeszów
tel. +48 780 039 341, 512 088 130 
www.citydevelopment.pl
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